May 18 2024 (01:25) India Rail Info 1

Kanpur Central - Virangana Lakshmibai Jhansi MEMU/01814 - MEMU - NCR
CNH/Chaunrah to CGN/Chirgaon
2h 11m - 121 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 CNB  |Kanpur Central 09:05 0 | 0 23 |127 |NCR
2 GOY  |Govindpuri (Kanpur) 09:15 09:17 2m |1 |1 4 22 |126 |NCR
3 BZM  |Bhimsen Junction 09:45 09:47 2m [0 |1 14 |42 [127 |NCR
4 |BNAR |Binaur 09:56 09:57 Tm (0 |1 20 |42 NCR
5 RPGU |Rasulpur Gogumau 10:04 10:05 Tm |0 (1 25 |41 NCR
6 |PMN |Paman 10:11 10:12 m |0 |1 29 |68 NCR
7 TLNH |Tilaunchi 10:19 10:20 m |0 |1 37 |52 NCR
8 |LLR Lalpur 10:27 10:28 Tm (0 |1 43 |46 NCR
9 [MLS |Malasa 10:35 10:36 im |0 |1 49 |65 |131 |[NCR
10 |PHN |Pokhrayan 10:45 10:47 2m |0 |1 59 |65 |120 |[NCR
11 |CNH |Chaunrah 10:55 10:56 Tm |0 |1 67 |50 NCR
12 |KPI Kalpi 11:03 11:05 2m (0 |1 73 64 120 |[NCR
13 |URG |Usargaon 11:14 11:15 Tm (0 |1 83 |56 NCR
14 |ATA |Ata 11:24 11:25 m |0 |1 91 42 NCR
15 |ORAI |Orai 11:47 11:49 2m (0 |1 106 |70 |141 [NCR
16 |BHUA [Bhua 11:59 12:00 m |0 |1 118 |71 |147 [NCR
17 |AIT Ait Junction 12:11 12:13 2m |0 |1 131 |74 |154 [NCR
18 |PRN |Parauna 12:22 12:23 Tm |0 |1 142 |63 |[167 |NCR
19 |ERC |Erach Road 12:33 12:34 m |0 |1 153 |74 |168 [NCR
20 [MOTH |Moth 12:44 12:45 m |0 |1 165 [69 |177 [NCR
21 [NDK |Nandkhas 12:55 12:56 im |0 |1 177 |65 |188 [NCR
22 |CGN |Chirgaon 13:07 13:09 2m |0 |1 189 [56 [193 [NCR
23 |PIC Paricha 13:19 13:20 Tm (0 |1 198 |54 |201 [NCR
24 |GRM |Garhmau 13:29 13:30 m |0 |1 206 |45 (208 |NCR
25 |MSV  |Mustara 13:38 13:39 Tm (0 |1 212 |7 225 |NCR
26 |VGL/ |VGL Jhansijunction 14:55 0o 220 |- 258 |NCR

May 18 2024 (01:25) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



